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№
	
ФАМИЛИЯ
	ИМЯ
	JUN/
SEN
CAD
	
CUP/
DAN
	ГОД РОЖДЕ
НИЯ
	ВЕСО
ВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ
	Кол-во проведенных боев
	Кол-во выигран
ных боев
	Призовое место

	
	Класс С, В
	

	1
	Cosaia 
	Xenia
	Copii 
	10
	09.09.2009
	-21
	1
	-
	II

	2
	Tlepberghenov
	Marc
	Copii 
	10
	30.12.2009
	-23
	3
	2
	II

	3
	Belinschi 
	Leonid
	Copii 
	7
	23.06.2009
	-25
	2
	1
	-

	4
	Bordianu
	Gabriel
	Copii 
	10
	11.01.2008
	-25
	2
	1
	-

	5
	Leurda
	Nichita
	Copii 
	10
	19.01.2008
	-30
	3
	2
	III

	6
	Mocati
	Andrei
	Copii 
	7
	06.10.2008
	-33
	1
	-
	-

	7
	Litvin
	Victor
	Copii 
	9
	25.08.2007
	-36
	1
	-
	-

	8
	Furtuna
	Alexandr
	Copii 
	7
	29.04.2007
	-40
	2
	1
	II

	9
	Lațanovschi
	Serghei
	Copii 
	8
	28.02.2007
	+40
	1
	-
	III

	10
	Grudin
	Artiom
	Cadeti 
	8
	02.02.2004
	-37
	2
	2
	I

	11
	Aseev
	Ivan
	Cadeti 
	7
	09.09.2004
	-41
	1
	-
	III

	
	Класс А
	

	12
	Grigoruța
	Andrei
	Copii 
	5
	02.04.2006
	-30
	1
	-
	-

	13
	Belinschi
	Iurii
	Copii 
	5
	25.05.2006
	-33
	1
	-
	-

	14
	Ghermanschii	
	Daniel
	Copii 
	3
	10.08.2006
	-33
	2
	1
	-

	15
	Tlepberghenov
	Rustam
	Copii 
	1
	13.08.2005
	-33
	1
	-
	-

	16
	Levițchi
	Artur
	Copii 
	3
	01.04.2005
	-33
	1
	-
	-

	17
	Capcanari
	Timur
	Copii 
	3
	13.03.2006
	-36
	1
	-
	-

	18
	Leahovcenco
	Timofei
	Cadeti 
	1
	19.07.2004
	-41
	1
	-
	-

	19
	Ciornea
	Anton
	Cadeti 
	1
	08.09.2003
	-41
	1
	-
	-

	20
	Lepadatu
	David
	Cadeti 
	1
	09.07.2002
	-45
	1
	-
	-

	21
	Condratiuc
	Igor
	Cadeti 
	1
	01.12.2003
	-45
	1
	-
	-

	22
	Cercașin
	Denis
	Cadeti 
	1
	25.03.2004
	-45
	2
	1
	-

	23
	Mammadov
	Emin
	Cadeti 
	1
	01.10.2002
	+65
	1
	-
	II

	24
	Grițcan
	Andrei
	Juniori 
	1D
	21.10.2000
	-68
	1
	-
	III

	25
	Botnaru
	Alexandra
	Juniori 
	1D
	12.01.1999
	-52
	1
	-
	III




ИТОГИ по Taekwondo WTF:
Клуба «SIPJIN»

Участников – 25 спортсменов; медалей – 10.

III -х мест – 5
II-х мест – 4
I-х мест – 1
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